Dane kontaktowe

CITYCAR

Gliwice | Katowice

Telefon:
609420203

Email:

Www:
citycargliwice.eu

Ford Puma Gen-E 43kWh 168KM FWD * samocho6d dostepny

od reki *

129 500

PLN

¥ Klimatyzacja automatyczna
24 Tapicerka materiatowa

® Tempomat
£D Lampy przednie w technologii LED

Ford

Puma

Auto miejskie
Elektryczny
Tak

2025

10

Z6tty

168
Automatyczna
Na przednie kota
Tak
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